DATE
9/19/18
9/19/18
9/19/18
9/19/18
9/18/18
9/18/18
9/17/18
9/16/18
9/16/18
9/16/18
9/15/18
9/15/18
9/15/18
9/14/18
9/14/18
9/13/18
9/13/18
9/13/18
9/13/18
9/13/18

TIME

8:39:

14

12:46:45

20:30:
21:48:

0:53:
16:12:
22:40:

2:35:
12:50:
23:53:

0:17:
10:40:
13:28:
12:40:
17:00:

8:34:
11:30:
20:10:
15:38:
12:00:

00
00
21
00
00
00
21
19
00
00
16
33
00
27
00
00
50
00

BLOCK

144X ALBERT ST N
74X ROSE AV W
121X BANDANA BD N
122X DALE ST N
139X CARLING DR
153X MAYWOOD ST
140X SHELDON ST
115X CUSHING CR
122X ESTABROOK DR
95X LEXINGTON PA N
75X ORCHARD AV
115X WYNNE AV

HORTON AV & CHURCHILL

98X AVON ST N
119X MIDWAY PA

126X LARPENTEUR AV W

119X MIDWAY PA
148X SNELLING AV N
111X ARGYLE ST
156X ALMOND AV

INCIDENT TYPE

Theft, From Auto

Narcotics

Aggravated Assault, Domestic

Weapons, Discharging a Firearm in the City Limits
Criminal Damage to Property

Criminal Damage to Property (Misdemeanor, Under $250)
Theft, From Auto, Under $500

Assault, Domestic, Opposite Sex

Theft, Except Auto Theft

Theft, Except Auto Theft

Weapons, Discharging a Firearm in the City Limits
Assault, Domestic, Opposite Sex

Theft, From Auto

Criminal Damage to Property

Theft, From Auto, Over $1000

Theft, From Auto

Theft, From Auto, $501 to $1000

Burglary, No Forced Entry, Day, Residence

Theft, Except Auto Theft

Theft, From Auto, Under $500

INCIDENT

Theft

Narcotics

Agg. Assault Dom.
Discharge
Vandalism
Vandalism

Theft

Simple Asasult Dom.

Theft
Theft
Discharge

Simple Asasult Dom.

Theft
Vandalism
Theft
Theft
Theft
Burglary
Theft
Theft

GRID

48
45
28
45

25
46
26
67
48
26
27
48
27

27

47
25



